Date created: 25/06/2020
Revision: 01
Date revised: 04/10/2023
Item Code: SCY-YLWSAFETYWARE Safety Cabinet for
Flammable Liquid
• The cabinet is designed to store flammable and
combustible liquids.
• Safety cabinets are constructed of sturdy 18-gauge

ITEM CODE
CAPACITY
(GALLONS)
CAPACITY
(LITRES)
INTERIOR SIZE
(H x W x D)
(CM)
EXTERIOR SIZE
(H x W x D)
(CM)
ADJUSTABLE
SHELVE
DOOR
SCY-YLW-04 4 15 45 x 34 x 34.5 56 x 43 x 43 1 Single
SCY-YLW-12 12 45 78 x 50 x 37.5 89 x 59 x 46 1 Single
SCY-YLW-30 30 114 101 x 100 x 37.5 112 x 109 x 46 1 Double
SCY-YLW-45 45 170 154 x 100 x 37.5 165 x 109 x 46 2 Double
SCY-YLW-60 60 227 154 x 77 x 77.5 165 x 86 x 86 2 Double
SCY-YLW-90 90 340 154 x 100 x 77.5 165 x 109 x 86 2 Double
SCY-YLW-110 110 410 154 x 141 x 77.5 165 x 150 x 86 2 Double